Split Pressure Solar Water Heater Model No:SH
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Ningbo Star Solar Co.,Ltd Tel:(86) 574 26266608 Fax:(86) 574 26266618 Email:Sales@pvsolarchina.com Http://www.pvsolarchina.com
Features:Features:Features:Features:
1) The pipeline is made of red copper and conducted by heat transfer medium liquid; water can't flow in the vacuum
tubes and is operated when confined; the crust uses aluminum alloy mould material of high strength with airflow design
2) Temperature preservation is equipped with standard electric water heater setting, automatic temperature control

TechnicalTechnicalTechnicalTechnical DataDataDataData
Item NO Collector Model
Colle
-ctor
Absorber
Area
Tank
Capacity
Loading quantity
20`GP
(Sets)
40`GP
(Sets)
40`HQ
(Sets)
SH1-150-15 Φ58mm*1800mm*15 1Pc 1.92M² 150L 33 67 80
SH1-150-20 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 1Pc 2.57M² 150L 30 62 74
SH1-200-20 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 1Pc 2.57M² 200L 28 58 68
SH1-200-24 Φ58mm*1800mm*12 2Pc 3.06M² 200L 26 53 62
SH1-300-30 Φ58mm*1800mm*15 2Pc 3.84 M² 300L 20 40 48
SH1-300-36 Φ58mm*1800mm*12 3Pc 4.59M² 300L 18 37 43
SH1-300-40 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 2Pc 5.14M² 300L 17 35 44
SH1-500-60 Φ58mm*1800mm*20 3Pc 7.71 M² 500L 13 26 32
SH2-150-30 Φ47mm*1500mm*15 2Pc 2.74M² 150L 31 62 78
SH2-200-40 Φ47mm*1500mm*20 2Pc 3.68 M² 200L 24 48 62
SH2-300-60 Φ47mm*1500mm*20 3Pc 5.49 M² 300L 19 38 50